
For Questions Call: 

WVIK - Jen Blohm 

(309) 794-7552 

jenniferblohm@wvik.org 

Amsterdam, Netherlands ● Warnemunde, Germany ● Muuga (Tallinn), Estonia ● St. 

Petersburg, Russia ● Helsinki, Finland ● Stockholm, Sweden ● Copenhagen, Denmark ●  

Amsterdam, Netherlands 

 

SCANDINAVIA and RUSSIA 2015 
 Celebrity Cruise Line - 12 Day Scandinavia and Russia 

Cruise on the Ship Celebrity Silhouette 

 

Cruise Dates are July 27 - August 8 

Prices are based upon double occupancy per person for an 

Inside Stateroom starting from $2649, Ocean View 

Stateroom starting from $2999, and Balcony Stateroom 

starting from $3149 also available. Taxes are additional 

and estimated at $219.  
 

 

Itinerary: 

 

Mon, Jul 27, 2015 Amsterdam, Netherlands 5:00 PM      

Tue, Jul 28, 2015 At Sea      

Wed, Jul 29, 2015 Warnemunde, Germany 9:30AM -11:59PM   

Thu, Jul 30,  2015 At Sea      

Fri, Jul 31, 2015 Muuga(Tallinn), Estonia 10:00AM-5:00PM   

Sat. Aug 1, 2015 St.Petersburg, Russia 7:00AM    

Sun, Aug 2, 2015 St.Petersburg, Russia 6:00PM   

Mon, Aug 3, 2015  Helsinki, Finland 8:00AM-5:00PM   

Tue, Aug 4, 2015 Stockholm, Sweden 9:00AM-4:00PM   

Wed, Aug 5, 2015 At Sea      

Thu, Aug 6, 2015 Copenhagen, Denmark 10:00AM - 6:00PM   

Fri, Aug 7, 2015 At Sea      

Sat, Aug 8, 2015 Amsterdam, Netherlands 6:00AM 

 

Starting from $2649 

Per person, double occupancy, inside stateroom 

price includes $200 WVIK contribution - tax deductible to the fullest extent the law allows 

Taxes are additional and estimated at $219 

             For Reservations Call: 

Marsha Holmes (309) 797-0235 

Kari Hempel (309) 762-8800 

Gulliver’s Travel Southpark Mall 

4500 16th Street, Moline, IL 61265 

Promotional Deposit due by July 31, 2014  
  

Deposit $900 per stateroom is due by November 1, 2014 or at 

the time of  booking along with passport names 
 

 Final Payment -  due by May 7, 2015 

     

Book by July 31, 2014 

 And choose 2 of the 3…….. 

 * FREE Classic Beverage Package for two, including spirits, valued at 

  $98 per day, with beverage gratuities covered by us - a 12-night sailing 

  has a total value of more than $1,056  

 * FREE Gratuities pre-paid for two, value of up to $30 per day  

 * Onboard $300 Credit  
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Informational meeting
6 p.m. Thursday, July 17
Gendler’s, 1407 30th St., Rock Island
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